
Tuesday, 4 October 2022

Departure to Castle Hofen 12:00 Bregenz Train station

12:05 Hotel Germania

Arrival in Castle Hofen 12:30

Depart from Castle Hofen to Bregenz 18:00

Wednesday, 5 October 2022

Departure to Schwarzenberg Saal 08:00 Bregenz Train station

08:00 Castle Hofen

08:05 Hotel Germania

Arrival in Schwarzenberg Saal 08:45

Departure for Lunch / Bersbuch 12:30

Departure for Schwarzenberg Saal 13:30

Departure for Dinner / Bersbuch 19:00

Depart from Bersbuch to Bregenz 20:45

Arrival in Bregenz 21:30

Thursday, 6 October 2022

Departure to Castle Hofen 08:15 Bregenz Train station

08:15 Castle Hofen

08:20 Hotel Germania

Arrival in Schwarzenberg Saal 09:00

Departure for Lunch / Bersbuch 13:15

Departure for Schwarzenberg 14:15

Departure for Dinner / Bersbuch 18:30

Depart from Bersbuch to Bregenz 21:15

Arrival in Bregenz 22:00

Friday, 7 October 2022

Departure to Castle Hofen 08:15 Bregenz train station

08:15 Castle Hofen

08:20 Hotel Germania

Arrival in Schwarzenberg Saal 09:00

Departure for Lunch / Bersbuch 13:00

Departure for Bregenz 14:00

Arrival in Bregenz 14:45

EVOTE-ID 2022 BUS SHUTTLES v2 - Updated 2022-10-03

Guests from Hotel Central. IBIS, Mercure please take the shuttle from Bregenz Train Station

Guests from Hotel Central, IBIS, Mercure, please take the shuttle from Bregenz Train Station

Guests from Hotel Central. IBIS, Mercure, please take the shuttle from Bregenz Train Station

Guests from Hotel Central,IBIS, Mercure,please take the shuttle from Bregenz Train station


